
 SANTA ROSA PLATEAU NATURE EDUCATION FOUNDATION 

Board of Directors’ Meeting Santa Rosa 

Plateau Ecological Reserve 

In Person – 39400 Clinton Keith Road, Murrieta 92562 

June 26, 2024 5:30 PM 

AGENDA 

 

  Name Action 

1. Call to Order  
 

Linsley  

2. Board Reflections/Education Moment 
   

  

3. Approval of the Agenda Linsley X 

4. Minutes – May 22. 2024   

5. Finance Reports –  Broz 

 
 

 

6. Executive Director’s Report   None  

7. Action Items  
A. Approval of 2024-25 Operating Budget 
 

  

8. Adjourn - Next Meeting – July 24. 2024 -    

 

July/August/Sept Upcoming Events/Meetings   
 

Sat   June 29   5-8pm    Opening Night  Visitor Center Academy of Ballet Arts 
Sat   July 6      5-9pm    Concert #1   Visitor Center Uptown Motown 
Wed             July 10    3:30    AFMD   Zoom 
Sat   July 13    5-9pm    Concert #2   Visitor Center Yacht Rocker 
Wed   July 17    3:30    ExCom/B&F Com  Zoom 
Thur    July 18    3:30    Educ Comm  Zoom 
Sat   July 20    5-9pm    Concert #3   Visitor Center 2ND Hand Jazz 
Tue   July 23    9:30am    MemMarket Comm Zoom/In person Stonehouse Consulting 
Wed   July 24    6:30pm    Board Meeting  Foundation House 
Sat   July 27    5-9pm    Concert #4   Visitor Center Garth Guy 
Sat   Aug 3       5-9pm    Concert #5   Visitor Center Beatle Tribute 
     NO BOARD MEETING IN AUGUST 
 
MARK YOUR CALENDARS 
Sat   Sept 7      5-10pm  Cowboy Jubilee  Same site as last year 
Sat  Sept 28    10am -2pm NERF    Visitor Center 
 


